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2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during Academic Year 2017-2018 (excluding backlog 
students) 

MA01 

Annual Report of Controller of Examination (CEO) 

NAAC Reaccredited with 'A' Grade (3" Cycle) CGPA: 3.06 

MA01 
MCOM02 

COLLEGE EXAMINATION OFFICER 
Arts,Commerce & Science College 

Nandgaon, Dist.Nashik. 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's 

ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLEGE, NANDGAON 
Certified 2() & 12 b of UGC act. 

BA 

Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik - 423 106 (M.S.) India 

Affilliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (ld. No. PUINS/ASC/021/1972) 

PUN Code: CAANO17480, College Code :116, Exam Centre Code : 064, AISHE Code: C-42014 
Best College Award of Savitribai Phule Pune University (2012) 
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Vanashree Award -2018 (State and Division Level First) 

B.Com. 

Programme 
Name 

BSC 

MA Marathi 

MA Politics 

M.Com 

erce & 

Number of 
students 

appeared in the 
final year 

examination 

setence LQ.A.C. 

Vandgao 

98 

41 

35 

7 

14 

Number of 
students passed 

in final 

semesterlyear 
examination 

60 

23 

29 

6 

Date: 

6 

10 

Pass 

Percentage 
(%) 

61.22 

56.10 

82.85 

85.71 

85.71 

71.42 

PRINCIPAL 
uts. Commerce & Science Colege 

Nandgaon (Nash1k 


